VENTSHIELD  |   Attenuation Vents
VH Shielding
14
Applications:
Lightweight aluminium honeycomb vents can be mounted onto most
forms of shielded enclosure where air�ow is needed, either over cooling
fans or by convection. They can be mounted anywhere on the enclosure
and can be �tted with protective ‘kick-plates’ to protect the honeycomb

AF17
For aluminium vent panel types and styles not shown please contact us or forward a detailed drawing for quotation.
How to order:
Specify:  Series - Frame Style - Vent Media - Overall Size -
Number of Fixings - Fixing Type/Size
Where possible please provide a detailed drawing.
Example:
VH-AF1-01-2260-4330-12-T/H (4.8)
vent panel in AF1 frame style with 12 through holes of 4.8 mm diameter.
Hole positions to be agreed with the customer prior to manufacture or as
shown on the customer drawing.
:
S
AF S
FREQUENCY FII ELD ATTENUATION FREQUENCY FI IELD ATTENUATION
10 KHz H 45 10 KHz H 40
100 KHz H 49 100 KHz H 43
1 MHz H 51 1 MHz H 47
1 MHz E 1 MHz E 84
10 MHz E 10 MHz E 97
100 MHz E 100 MHz E
1 GHz P 1 GHz P
10 GHz P 10 GHz P
AAFF1122  &&  1133
FFRREEQQUUEENNCCYY FFIII EE ILLDD ATTATTEENNUUATTAIIOONN
1100  KKHHzz  HH  5511
110000  KKHHzz  HH  5577
11  MMHHzz  HH
11  MMHHzz  EE
1100  MMHHzz  EE
110000  MMHHzz  EE
11  GGHHzz  PP
1100  GGHHzz  PP
Gasket Selection Available Plating Finishes Available
Neoprene/TSC (IP67) = AF1/AF4/AF5/AF7/AF8/AF9/AF12/AF13/AF17 Surtec 650 (RoHS and REACH Compliant -Our standard Finish